



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SPECIAL APPEAL No. - 412 of 2025

Triloki Nath Chaturvedi, Manager, Committee of Management
.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Committee of Management and 6 others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Deepak Kumar, Prabhakar Awasthi,
Prashant Vardhan

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Indra Raj Singh, Vatsala,
Yadvendra Rai Pandey

Chief Justice's Court

HON'BLE ARUN BHANSALI, CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE KSHITIJ SHAILENDRA, J.

List on 21.11.2025, as fresh.

November 11, 2025
AHA/Jyotsana

(Kshitij Shailendra, J) (Arun Bhansali, CJ)